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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 5C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Murphy1060
WOGA

9.125 9.650 9.6009.500 37.875
7 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Sydney Sukenik1064
WOGA

9.375 9.750 9.3259.300 37.750
1 1 3 7 2 

2 

Kaylee Funk1057
WOGA

9.200 9.200 9.5009.500 37.400
5 8 1T 2 3 

3 

Abigail Brennan1055
WOGA

9.150 9.600 9.4009.100 37.250
6 3 7T 5 4 

4 

Elle Hamilton1058
WOGA

9.275 9.300 9.3759.250 37.200
3 5T 5 6 5 

5 

Cambrey Holub1025
Reflex Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.4509.000 36.850
8T 5T 10 3 6 

6 

Alexandria Allan956
Legacy Gymnastics

9.100 8.950 9.4258.975 36.450
8T 10 11 4 7 

7 

Miranda Garcia964
Mary Jane's

9.100 9.150 9.0759.100 36.425
8T 9 7T 13 8 

8 

Kameryn Getman966
Mary Jane's

9.350 9.250 9.1508.600 36.350
2 7 12 11 9 

9 

Julianna Garcia965
Mary Jane's

8.600 8.900 9.1009.125 35.725
12T 11T 6 12 10 

10 

Ysabella Barroso809
Aerial Athletics

8.650 9.325 9.0508.375 35.400
11 4 14 14 11 

11 

Michelle Gobert Barron833
Ares

8.500 8.900 9.2508.000 34.650
14 11T 15 8T 12 

12 

Lennyn Tosto967
Mary Jane's

8.000 8.600 8.9758.575 34.150
15 13 13 15 13 

13 

Bethany Watson822
Aerial Athletics

9.250 0.000 9.2509.275 27.775
4 14T 4 8T 14 

14 

Eva Escobar811
Aerial Athletics

8.600 0.000 9.2509.100 26.950
12T 14T 7T 8T 15 

15 
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